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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13145 100.00% 189.01- 190 70 0.53% 1931 14.69% 11284 85.84%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 13145 100.00% 188.01-189 66 0.50% 1997 15.19% 11214 85.31%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 13145 100.00% 187.01-188 70 0.53% 2067 15.72% 11148 84.81%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 13142 99.98% 186.01- 187 86 0.65% 2153 16.38% 11078 84.28%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 13142 99.98% 185.01- 186 71 0.54% 2224 16.92% 10992 83.62%
234.01-235 2 0.02% 6 0.05% 13141 99.97% 184.01-185 90 0.68% 2314 17.60% 10921 83.08%
233.01-234 5 0.04% 1 0.08% 13139 99.95% 183.01-184 66 0.50% 2380 18.11% 10831 82.40%
232.01-233 13 0.10% 24 0.18% 13134 99.92% 182.01-183 89 0.68% 2469 18.78% 10765 81.89%
231.01-232 9 0.07% 33 0.25% 13121 99.82% 181.01-182 65 0.49% 2534 19.28% 10676 81.22%
230.01 - 231 10 0.08% 43 0.33% 13112 99.75%  180.01 - 181 80 0.61% 2614 19.89% 10611 80.72%
229.01-230 6 0.05% 49 0.37% 13102 99.67% 179.01-180 68 0.52% 2682 20.40% 10531 80.11%
228.01-229 15 0.11% 64 0.49% 13096 99.63% 178.01-179 62 047% 2744 20.87% 10463 79.60%
227.01-228 17 0.13% 81 0.62% 13081 99.51% 177.01-178 100 0.76% 2844 21.64% 10401 79.13%
226.01 - 227 14 0.1% 95 0.72% 13064 99.38% 176.01-177 80 0.61% 2924 22.24% 10301 78.36%
225.01 - 226 23 0.17% 118 0.90% 13050 99.28% 175.01-176 72 0.55% 2996 22.79% 10221 77.76%
224.01 - 225 14 0.11% 132 1.00% 13027 99.10% 174.01-175 72 0.55% 3068 23.34% 10149 77.21%
223.01-224 28 0.21% 160 1.22% 13013 99.00% 173.01-174 73 0.56% 3141 23.90% 10077 76.66%
222.01-223 20 0.15% 180 1.37% 12985 98.78% 172.01-173 67 0.51% 3208 24.40% 10004 76.10%
221.01-222 14 0.1% 194 1.48% 12965 98.63% 171.01-172 77 0.59% 3285 24.99% 9937 75.60%
220.01 - 221 26 0.20% 220 1.67% 12951 98.52% 170.01-171 79 0.60% 3364 25.59% 9860 75.01%
219.01-220 27 0.21% 247 1.88% 12925 98.33% 169.01-170 72 0.55% 3436 26.14% 9781 74.41%
218.01-219 30 0.23% 277 211% 12898 98.12% 168.01 - 169 87 0.66% 3523 26.80% 9709 73.86%
217.01-218 37 0.28% 314 2.39% 12868 97.89% 167.01-168 81 0.62% 3604 27.42% 9622 73.20%
216.01 - 217 26 0.20% 340 2.59% 12831 97.61% 166.01- 167 68 0.52% 3672 27.93% 9541 72.58%
215.01-216 38 0.29% 378 2.88% 12805 97.41% 165.01- 166 75 0.57% 3747 28.51% 9473 72.07%
214.01-215 33 0.25% 411 3.13% 12767 97.12% 164.01- 165 76 0.58% 3823 29.08% 9398 71.49%
213.01-214 47 0.36% 458 3.48% 12734 96.87% 163.01- 164 90 0.68% 3913 29.77% 9322 70.92%
212.01-213 45 0.34% 503 3.83% 12687 96.52% 162.01- 163 75 0.57% 3988 30.34% 9232 70.23%
211.01-212 38 0.29% 541 4.12% 12642 96.17% 161.01-162 94 0.72% 4082 31.05% 9157 69.66%
210.01-211 57 0.43% 598 4.55% 12604 95.88% 160.01 - 161 74 0.56% 4156 31.62% 9063 68.95%
209.01-210 47 0.36% 645 491% 12547 95.45% 159.01 - 160 89 0.68% 4245 32.29% 8989 68.38%
208.01 - 209 64 0.49% 709 5.39% 12500 95.09% 158.01 - 159 97 0.74% 4342 33.03% 8900 67.71%
207.01-208 63 0.48% 772 587% 12436 94.61% 157.01-158 87 0.66% 4429 33.69% 8803 66.97 %
206.01 - 207 66 0.50% 838 6.38% 12373 94.13% 156.01-157 84 0.64% 4513 34.33% 8716 66.31%
205.01 - 206 55 0.42% 893 6.79% 12307 93.62% 155.01 - 156 74 0.56% 4587 34.90% 8632 65.67%
204.01 - 205 59 0.45% 952 7.24% 12252 93.21% 154.01- 155 82 0.62% 4669 35.52% 8558 65.10%
203.01 - 204 58 0.44% 1010 7.68% 12193 92.76% 153.01- 154 91 0.69% 4760 36.21% 8476 64.48%
202.01 - 203 64 0.49% 1074 8.17% 12135 92.32% 152.01-153 83 0.63% 4843 36.84% 8385 63.79%
201.01 - 202 68 0.52% 1142 8.69% 12071 91.83% 151.01-152 78 0.59% 4921 37.44% 8302 63.16%
200.01 - 201 65 0.49% 1207 9.18% 12003 91.31% 150.01 - 151 84 0.64% 5005 38.08% 8224 62.56 %
199.01 - 200 73 0.56% 1280 9.74% 11938 90.82%  149.01 - 150 65 0.49% 5070 38.57% 8140 61.92%
198.01 - 199 63 0.48% 1343 10.22% 11865 90.26% 148.01-149 81 0.62% 5151 39.19% 8075 61.43%
197.01- 198 70 0.53% 1413 10.75% 11802 89.78% 147.01-148 97 0.74% 5248 39.92% 7994 60.81%
196.01 - 197 54 0.41% 1467 11.16% 11732 89.25% 146.01- 147 102 0.78% 5350 40.70% 7897 60.08%
195.01 - 196 67 0.51% 1534 11.67% 11678 88.84% 145.01- 146 86 0.65% 5436 41.35% 7795 59.30%
194.01- 195 59 0.45% 1593 12.12% 11611 88.33% 144.01-145 109 0.83% 5545 42.18% 7709 58.65%
193.01 - 194 66 0.50% 1659 12.62% 11552 87.88% 143.01-144 98 0.75% 5643 42.93% 7600 57.82%
192.01-193 73 0.56% 1732 13.18% 11486 87.38% 142.01-143 99 0.75% 5742 43.68% 7502 57.07%
191.01-192 62 047% 1794 13.65% 11413 86.82% 141.01-142 91 0.69% 5833 44.37% 7403 56.32%
190.01 - 191 67 0.51% 1861 14.16% 11351 86.35%  140.01 - 141 92 0.70% 5925 45.07% 7312 55.63%



@& 159

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

PP PSS E A
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A& Hotk
86 0.65%
96 0.73%
93 0.71%
99 0.75%
83 0.63%
96 0.73%
86 0.65%
82 0.62%
87 0.66%
91 0.69%
82 0.62%
79 0.60%
77 0.59%
89 0.68%
86 0.65%
83 0.63%
81 0.62%
81 0.62%
76 0.58%
88 0.67%
75 0.57%
92 0.70%
75 0.57%
74 0.56%
76 0.58%
85 0.65%
93 0.71%
79 0.60%
79 0.60%
73 0.56%
77 0.59%
66 0.50%
75 0.57%
97 0.74%
75 0.57%
88 0.67%
67 0.51%
85 0.65%
75 0.57%
108 0.82%
89 0.68%
71 0.54%
70 0.53%
91 0.69%
79 0.60%
82 0.62%
95 0.72%
73 0.56%
83 0.63%
81 0.62%

N
6011

6107
6200
6299
6382
6478
6564
6646
6733
6824
6906
6985
7062
7151
7237
7320
7401
7482
7558
7646
7721
7813
7888
7962
8038
8123
8216
8295
8374
8447
8524
8590
8665
8762
8837
8925
8992
9077
9152
9260
9349
9420
9490
9581
9660
9742
9837
9910
9993
10074

BTtk
45.73%
46.46%
47.17%
47.92%
48.55%
49.28%
49.94%
50.56%
51.22%
51.91%
52.54%
53.14%
53.72%
54.40%
55.06%
55.69%
56.30%
56.92%
57.50%
58.17%
58.74%
59.44%
60.01%
60.57%
61.15%
61.80%
62.50%
63.10%
63.70%
64.26%
64.85%
65.35%
65.92%
66.66%
67.23%
67.90%
68.41%
69.05%
69.62%
70.45%
71.12%
71.66%
72.19%
72.89%
73.49%
74.11%
74.83%
75.39%
76.02%
76.64%

EDEIE D Bat

N
7220

7134
7038
6945
6846
6763
6667
6581
6499
6412
6321
6239
6160
6083
5994
5908
5825
5744
5663
5587
5499
5424
5332
5257
5183
5107
5022
4929
4850
4771
4698
4621
4555
4480
4383
4308
4220
4153
4068
3993
3885
3796
3725
3655
3564
3485
3403
3308
3235
3152

[Epaew
54.93%
54.27%
53.54%
52.83%
52.08%
51.45%
50.72%
50.06 %
49.44%
48.78%
48.09%
47.46%
46.86%
46.28%
45.60%
44.94%
44.31%
43.70%
43.08%
42.50%
41.83%
41.26%
40.56%
39.99%
39.43%
38.85%
38.20%
37.50%
36.90%
36.30%
35.74%
35.15%
34.65%
34.08%
33.34%
32.77%
32.10%
31.59%
30.95%
30.38%
29.55%
28.88%
28.34%
27.81%
2711%
26.51%
25.89%
2517%
24.61%
23.98%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
79 0.60%
84 0.64%
80 0.61%
79 0.60%
77 0.59%
78 0.59%
66 0.50%
73 0.56%
72 0.55%
60 0.46%
82 0.62%
79 0.60%
65 0.49%
80 0.61%
81 0.62%
78 0.59%
70 0.53%
86 0.65%
61 0.46%
69 0.52%
69 0.52%
69 0.52%
64 0.49%
61 0.46%
66 0.50%
55 0.42%
70 0.53%
69 0.52%
46 0.35%
57 0.43%
37 0.28%
60 0.46%
50 0.38%
39 0.30%
43 0.33%
38 0.29%
50 0.38%
36 0.27%
38 0.29%
33 0.25%
29 0.22%
33 0.25%
21 0.16%
23 0.17%
35 0.27%
29 0.22%
19 0.14%
24 0.18%
18 0.14%
15 0.1%

RS Bat

A& Hote

10153 77.24%
10237 77.88%
10317 78.49%
10396 79.09%
10473 79.67%
10551 80.27%
10617 80.77%
10690 81.32%
10762 81.87%
10822 82.33%
10904 82.95%
10983 83.55%
11048 84.05%
11128 84.66%
11209 85.27%
11287 85.87%
11357 86.40%
11443 87.05%
11504 87.52%
11573 88.04%
11642 88.57%
11711 89.09%
11775 89.58%
11836 90.04%
11902 90.54%
11957 90.96%
12027 91.49%
12096 92.02%
12142 92.37%
12199 92.80%
12236 93.08%
12296 93.54%
12346 93.92%
12385 94.22%
12428 94.55%
12466 94.83%
12516 95.21%
12552 95.49%
12590 95.78%
12623 96.03%
12652 96.25%
12685 96.50%
12706 96.66%
12729 96.84%
12764 97.10%
12793 97.32%
12812 97.47%
12836 97.65%
12854 97.79%
12869 97.90%

D EIE D BaT

N
3071

2992
2908
2828
2749
2672
2594
2528
2455
2383
2323
2241
2162
2097
2017
1936
1858
1788
1702
1641
1572
1503
1434
1370
1309
1243
1188
1118
1049
1003
946
909
849
799
760
717
679
629
593
555
522
493
460
439
416
381
352
333
309
291

[Epaew
23.36%
22.76%
22.12%
21.51%
20.91%
20.33%
19.73%
19.23%
18.68%
18.13%
17.67%
17.05%
16.45%
15.95%
15.34%
14.73%
14.13%
13.60%
12.95%
12.48%
11.96%
11.43%
10.91%
10.42%

9.96%
9.46%
9.04%
8.51%
7.98%
7.63%
7.20%
6.92%
6.46%
6.08%
5.78%
5.45%
5.17%
4.79%
4.51%
4.22%
3.97%
3.75%
3.50%
3.34%
3.16%
2.90%
2.68%
2.53%
2.35%
2.21%
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39.01-40 27 0.21% 12896 98.11% 276 2.10%
38.01-39 13 0.10% 12909 98.20% 249 1.89%
37.01-38 17 0.13% 12926 98.33% 236 1.80%
36.01 - 37 16 0.12% 12942 98.46% 219 1.67%
35.01-36 12 0.09% 12954 98.55% 203 1.54%
34.01-35 15 0.11% 12969 98.66% 191 1.45%
33.01-34 12 0.09% 12981 98.75% 176 1.34%
32.01-33 9 0.07% 12990 98.82% 164 1.25%
31.01-32 14 0.11% 13004 98.93% 155 1.18%
30.01- 31 15 0.11% 13019 99.04% 141 1.07%
29.01-30 10 0.08% 13029 99.12% 126 0.96%
28.01-29 10 0.08% 13039 99.19% 116 0.88%
27.01-28 1 0.08% 13050 99.28% 106 0.81%
26.01-27 8 0.06% 13058 99.34% 95 0.72%
25.01-26 5 0.04% 13063 99.38% 87 0.66%
24.01-25 7 0.05% 13070 99.43% 82 0.62%
23.01-24 10 0.08% 13080 99.51% 75 0.57%
22.01-23 9 0.07% 13089 99.57% 65 0.49%
21.01-22 6 0.05% 13095 99.62% 56 0.43%
20.01-21 7 0.05% 13102 99.67% 50 0.38%
19.01-20 5 0.04% 13107 99.71% 43 0.33%
18.01-19 6 0.05% 13113 99.76% 38 0.29%
17.01-18 2 0.02% 13115 99.77% 32 0.24%
16.01-17 2 0.02% 13117 99.79% 30 0.23%
15.01-16 3 0.02% 13120 99.81% 28 0.21%
14.01-15 5 0.04% 13125 99.85% 25 0.19%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 13126 99.86% 20 0.15%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 13126 99.86% 19 0.14%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 13126 99.86% 19 0.14%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 13127 99.86% 19 0.14%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 13127 99.86% 18 0.14%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13127 99.86% 18 0.14%

7.01-8 2 0.02% 13129 99.88% 18 0.14%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13129 99.88% 16 0.12%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13129 99.88% 16 0.12%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13129 99.88% 16 0.12%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13129 99.88% 16 0.12%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13129 99.88% 16 0.12%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13129 99.88% 16 0.12%

0.00-1 16 0.12% 13145 100.00% 16 0.12%

LU ZEE



